
National Schedule Yellow Highlights = New Dates - Red = Canceled

Name State Date
Conquer Ninja Gyms - Woodbury Minnesota September 6 - 7

Ninja Intensity Colorado September 13 - 14th

Tri County Michigan September 13 - 14th

Beast Ninja South Carolina September 20th

Camp Ninja Warrior Oklahoma September 20th

Hit Squad Ninjas Arizona September 20 (Kids) - 21st (Adults)

Oconee Georgia September 20th

Sumner Ninja Washington September 20th

Kid Wonder - Encinitas California September 26 - 27th

United Sports Academy Ninja Nook - Mayfield Pennsylvania September 27th

Next Level Gym Oklahoma October 4th

Ninja Lair Nevada October 4 - 5th

Rapt Ninja Massachusetts October 4 - 5th

Ninjobstacles Ohio October 4 - 5th

The Ninja Gym Tennessee October 4th

Conquer Gym - Chandler Arizona October 11th

Power Pickle Texas October 11th

ORTHDX Wisconsin October 11 (7u-11u) - 12th (13U & Adult Divisions)

Republic Warrior Sports Missouri October 11th

USA Ninja Challenge - Camp Hill Pennsylvania October 18th

Warrior Zone Ninja Obstacle Center North Carolina October 18 - 19th

Surge Ninja - Hopkinton Massachusetts October 18 - 19th

https://www.conquerninja.com/
https://www.ninjaintensity.com/
http://tricountyninja.com/
https://beastninjamb.com/
https://campninjawarrior.com/
http://www.hitsquadninjagym.com/
https://oconeegymnastics.com/ninja-classes/
https://sumnerninja.com/
http://kidwonder.us/
https://unitedsportsacademygym.com/mayfield-location/
https://www.facebook.com/NextLevelGymStw/
https://ninjalairlv.com/
https://raptninjaacademy.com/
http://www.ninjobstacles.com/
https://theninjagym.net/
https://www.conquerninja.com/
https://powerpickle.com/
https://www.orthdx.com/
https://republicwarriorsports.com/
https://www.ninjacamphill.com/
https://www.warriorzone.ninja/
http://surgeninjagym.com/


The Wolfs Den California October 25th

Oconee Georgia October 25th

United Sports Academy Ninja Nook - Mayfield Pennsylvania October 25th

Ark Ninja Colorado October 25th

Ninja Quest Washington October 25th

Big Time Ninja Illinois October 25th

Ultimate Ninja Gym New Mexico November 1st

Camp Rhino Nevada November 1st

Conquer Ninja Gym - Bedford Texas November 1st

Ultimate Ninjas - North Shore Illinois November 1 - 2nd

Altius Ninja Wisconsin November 2nd

Avant Coeur Ninja Idaho November 8th

Fortified Fitness Tennessee November 8th

Permian Basin Ninja Academy Texas November 8th

Tumble Time Gymnastics California November 8th

West River Ninja South Dakota November 8th

USA Ninja Challenge - Bristol Virginia November 8th

Apex Ninja Warrior Texas November 9th

Free Spirit Oregon November 9th

The Grip Utah November 14th - 15th

Conquer Gym - Gilbert Arizona November 15 - 16th

Iron Sports Ninja Warrior Texas November 15th

Super Ninja World Ohio November 15th

http://shopthewolfsden.com/
https://oconeegymnastics.com/ninja-classes/
https://unitedsportsacademygym.com/mayfield-location/
https://arkninja.com/
https://www.ninjaquestadventures.com/
http://bigtimeninja.com/
https://www.ultimateninjagym.com/
https://camprhino.com/ninjagym/
https://www.conquerninja.com/classesandtraining/bedford
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/glenview/
https://www.altiusninja.com/
http://avantcoeurgymnastics.com/
http://iamfortified.com/
https://www.permianbasinninjas.com//
https://tumbletime.net/
https://www.westriverninja.com/
https://ninjabristol.com/
https://apexninjawarriors.com/about
http://www.freespirityoganinjaplay.com/
https://thegripninja.com/
https://www.conquerninja.com/
https://www.ironsportsfit.com/
https://superninjaworld.com/


Ultimate Ninjas - Anaheim Hills California November 15th

USA Ninja Challenge - Stafford Virginia November 15 - 16th

Magic City Gymnastics Montana November 22nd

AirBenders Oklahoma November 22nd

Ninja Core Training Colorado November 22nd

USA Ninja Challenge - Greenbrier Virginia November 23rd

605 Ninja South Dakota November 29 - 30th

WISC Ninja Warrior Virginia December 6th

Samurai Athletics Oklahoma December 6th

NInja Hub Ohio December 13th

Ultimate Ninjas - Elmhurst Illinois December 7th

The Ninja Playground Utah December 12 - 13th

Altitude Movement Gym Colorado December 14th

Hit Squad Ninjas Arizona December 12 (7U) - 13th (9U - Pro)

Vertex Lab Academy Virginia December 13th

Move Sport Ninja Academy Texas December 13th

Athletes in Motion Louisiana December 13th

Strickly Ninjas Georgia December 13 - 14th

Ninja Republic California December 20th

Paragon Performance Sports Kansas December 20th

Sterling Gym Massachusetts December 20 - 21st

Flow Vault Colorado January 3 (Youth) - 4th (Teen)

Conxion Gym Mississippi January 10th

https://ultimateninjas.com/location/anaheimhills/
http://www.ninjastafford.com/
http://magiccitygymnastics.com/
http://airbendersgym.com/
https://www.ninjacoretraining.com/
https://www.ninjagreenbrier.com/
http://www.605ninja.com/
https://www.thewisc.com/rugged-obstacle-course
https://www.samurai-athletics.com/
http://ninjahubgym.com/
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/elmhurst/
https://www.theninjaplayground.com/book-online
https://www.altitudemovement.com/
http://www.hitsquadninjagym.com/
https://vla.ninja/
https://www.movesportninja.com/
http://www.aimgym.com/
http://stricklyninjas.com/
https://www.ninjarepublic.com/
https://www.paragonperformancesports.com/
http://www.sterlinggym.com/ninja/index.html
https://www.flowvault.net/
https://www.conxiongym.com/


SOFLO Ninja Academy Florida January 10th

Next Level Gym Oklahoma January 10th

USA Ninja Challenge - Manchester New Hampshire January 10 - 11th

Power Pickle Texas January 17th

Rocket City Ninja Obstacle Academy Alabama January 17th

Altius Ninja Wisconsin January 18th

Conquer Ninja Gym - Bedford Texas January 18th

Ultimate Ninjas - Chicago Illinois January 25th

Camp Rhino Nevada January 24 - 25th

Ark Ninja Colorado January 24 - 25th

Surge Ninja - Peabody Massachusetts January 24 - 25th

USA Ninja Challenge - Bristol Virginia January 31st

The Jungle Movement Academy Texas January 31st

605 Ninja South Dakota January 31 - February 1st

Ninjobstacles Ohio January 31 - February 1st

The Training Lab Indiana January 31 - February 1st (17 & Under Only)

The Barn Illinois January 31 - February 1st

USA Ninja Challenge - Woodstock Georgia February 1st (Only 17 & Under)

Tri County Michigan January 31st

Authentik Movement Training Ohio February 7th

Camp Ninja Warrior Oklahoma February 7th

Iron Sports Ninja Warrior Texas February 7th

Ultimate Ninjas - Anaheim Hills California February 7th

https://sofloninja.com/
https://www.facebook.com/NextLevelGymStw/
https://www.ninjamanchesternh.com/
https://powerpickle.com/
http://ninjaobstacleacademy.com/
https://www.altiusninja.com/
https://www.conquerninja.com/classesandtraining/bedford
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/chicago/
https://camprhino.com/ninjagym/
https://arkninja.com/
https://www.surgeninjagym.com/
https://ninjabristol.com/
https://www.junglemovement.com/
http://www.605ninja.com/
http://www.ninjobstacles.com/
https://www.thetraininglabnwi.com/
https://www.thebarnninja.com/
https://www.ninjawoodstock.com/
http://tricountyninja.com/
http://www.authentikmovement.com/
https://campninjawarrior.com/
https://www.ironsportsfit.com/
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/anaheimhills/


USA Ninja Challenge - Marlborough Massachusetts February 7 - 8th  (Up to 17-year-olds)

Warrior Challenge Arena Colorado February 7th

WISC Ninja Warrior Virginia February 7th

Ninja Lair Nevada February 14 - 15th

Paragon Performance Sports Kansas February 14th

Tumble Time Gymnastics California February 14th

NinjaForce New Mexico February 15th

Samurai Athletics Oklahoma February 21st

Ninja Quest Washington February 21st

The Zone South Carolina February 21st

Impact Ninja Gym Utah February 20 - 21st

Conquer Gym - Goodyear Arizona February 21 - 22nd

Conquer Ninja Gyms - Rosemount Minnesota February 21 - 22nd

Apex Ninja Warrior Texas February 22nd

Win Kids Texas February 22nd
Free Spirit Oregon March 1st

West River Ninja South Dakota March 14th

Parkinetic's Playground Iowa March 14th

Sumner Ninja Washington March 14th

Go Ninja California March 14th

Ascend Obstacle Training Massachusetts March 14 - 15th

Infinity Ninja North Dakota March 14 - 15th

Altitude Movement Gym Colorado March 15th

http://ninjamarlborough.com/
https://www.warriorchallengearena.com/
https://www.thewisc.com/rugged-obstacle-course
https://ninjalairlv.com/
https://www.paragonperformancesports.com/
https://tumbletime.net/
http://www.ninjaforcegym.com/
https://www.samurai-athletics.com/
https://www.ninjaquestadventures.com/
https://thezonebluffton.com/contact/
https://www.impactninjagym.com/
https://www.conquerninja.com/opengyms/goodyear
https://www.conquerninja.com/
https://apexninjawarriors.com/about
https://winkids.com/
http://www.freespirityoganinjaplay.com/
https://www.westriverninja.com/
https://parkinetics.com/
https://sumnerninja.com/
http://www.goninjagym.com/
https://www.ascendobstacletraining.com/
http://www.conquerninja.com/
https://www.altitudemovement.com/


Champion Gymnastics Ann Arbor Michigan March 15th

USA Ninja Challenge - Stafford Virginia March 15 - 16th

Permian Basin Ninja Academy Texas March 21st

Super Ninja World Ohio March 21st

Forest Flyers Michigan March 21st

Rapt Ninja Massachusetts March 21 - 22nd

Warrior Zone Ninja Obstacle Center North Carolina March 21 - 22nd

USA Ninja Challenge - Greenbrier Virginia March 22nd

Apex Ninja Warrior Texas March 28th

Avant Coeur Ninja Idaho March 28th

AirBenders Oklahoma March 28th

Get Over It Fitness Tennessee March 28th

WISC Ninja Warrior Virginia March 28th

USA Ninja Challenge - Norton Massachusetts March 28th

Four Star Ninja Academy - Bismark North Dakota March 28th

Magic City Gymnastics Montana Apri 11th

Bodies In Motion Idaho April 11th

Jumptwist Ninja Florida April 11th
Vertex Lab Academy Virginia April 11 - 12th

Rock Solid Warrior - Fuquay North Carolina April 18th

Get Over It Fitness Tennessee April 25th
The Barn Illinois May 25th (Direct to Finals Qualifier)

https://www.champgymaa.com/
http://www.ninjastafford.com/
https://www.permianbasinninjas.com/
https://superninjaworld.com/
https://forestflyersninja.com/
https://raptninjaacademy.com/
https://www.warriorzone.ninja/
https://www.ninjagreenbrier.com/
https://apexninjawarriors.com/about
http://avantcoeurgymnastics.com/
http://airbendersgym.com/
http://www.getoveritocr.com/
https://www.thewisc.com/rugged-obstacle-course
https://www.ninjanorton.com/
http://fourstarninja.com/
http://magiccitygymnastics.com/
http://www.bodiesinmotionidaho.com/
http://www.jumptwistninja.com/
https://vla.ninja/
https://rocksolidwarrior.com/
http://www.getoveritocr.com/
https://www.thebarnninja.com/


International Schedule
Name Country Date
OSAIRI - Iranian O-sport National Championship Iran August 20 - 22nd

Fighting Lyons - VIC Australia August 24th

Mr Ninja HQ Australia August 31st

OCRS Australia September 13 - 14th

SA Basecamp Australia September 20th

Fortress Ninja Canada September 20th

Family In Training Brazil October 24 - 25th

GP Ninja Warrior Canada October 25th

UNAA CA National Australia November 7 - 9th

AWF (Aust Warrior Fitness) Australia November 29 - 30th

Elemental Ninja - Edmonton Canada December 6th

Ninja Academy Australia December 13 - 14th

The Warrior Factory - Hamilton Canada January 3 - 4th

City Fit Shop Canada January 17th

The Warrior Factory - Hamilton Canada January 30th - February 1st

Sindalu Siha Guam February 28 - March 1st
Momentum Movment Academy Canada March 1st

Kolektyw Poland March 7 - 8th

Fitset Edmonton Edmonton, Canada March 21st

Gibbon Gym Denmark March 28th

MORSA Malaysia April 2 - 5th

Motion Parc Canada April 3 - 5th

Furious Squirrel Russia April 18 - 19th

http://www.o-sport.ir/
https://www.fightinglyons.com.au/
https://mrninjahq.com.au/
https://www.ocrschool.com/
https://www.sabasecamp.com.au/
https://www.instagram.com/fortressninja/
https://www.instagram.com/familianotreinobc/#
https://grandeprairieninjawarrior.ca/
https://www.unaacompsaustralia.com/schedule
https://www.auswf.com.au/
https://elementalninja.ca/
https://ninjaacademy.com.au/events/competitions/ingp/
https://www.hamilton.thewarriorfactory.com/
https://cityfitshop.com/
https://www.hamilton.thewarriorfactory.com/
https://sindalusiha.as.me/schedule.php
https://www.momentum-movement.ca/
https://kolektyw.ninja/
https://fitsetninja.com/
http://www.gibbongym.dk/
https://www.facebook.com/MALAYSIAOBSTACLERACESPORTSASSOCIATION/
https://motionpark.ca/
https://www.instagram.com/fyodor.trubin?igsh=NGtxaGp4OTB3d3ho&utm_source=qr


GP Ninja Warrior Canada April 18th

OSAIRI - Iranian O-sport National Championship Iran May 5 - 7th

Japan Obstacle Sports Association Japan May 16th

Sindalu Siha Guam June 6 - 7th
Smouha Club - Alexandria Egypt TBD

OCR Titan Chile TBD

Regional Schedule
Name Location Date

NCNS Finals Iowa November 15 - 16th (Only For Athletes Who 
Qualified Through NSNC & Reside In The Area)

Ultimate Ninjas - North Shore Illinois March 14th

Traverse Fitness California April 11th

Super Ninja World Ohio April 11 - 12th

Conquer Gym - Blaine Minnesota April 11-12th

Strickly Ninjas Georgia April 11 - 12th

The Ninja Playground Utah April 17 - 18th

United Sports Academy Ninja Nook - Mayfield Pennsylvania April 18th

Conquer Ninja Gym - Bedford Texas April 18 - 19th

Surge Ninja - Peabody Massachusetts April 18 - 19th

SOFLO Ninja Academy Florida April 18 - 19th

Conquer Gym - Chandler Arizona April 18 - 19th

Next Level Gym Oklahoma April 25th

United Sports Academy Ninja Nook - Mayfield Pennsylvania April 18th

Ark Ninja Colorado April 25 - 26th

Infinity Ninja North Dakota April 25 - 26th

https://grandeprairieninjawarrior.ca/
http://www.o-sport.ir/
https://japan-obstacle.org/
https://sindalusiha.as.me/schedule.php
https://www.facebook.com/share/17BJcWHGJ6/?mibextid=wwXIfr
https://ocrtitan.cl/
https://thencns.com/
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/glenview/
http://www.traversefit.com/
https://superninjaworld.com/
https://www.conquerninja.com/
http://stricklyninjas.com/
https://www.theninjaplayground.com/book-online
https://unitedsportsacademygym.com/mayfield-location/
https://www.conquerninja.com/classesandtraining/bedford
https://www.surgeninjagym.com/
https://sofloninja.com/
https://www.conquerninja.com/
https://www.facebook.com/NextLevelGymStw/
https://unitedsportsacademygym.com/mayfield-location/
https://arkninja.com/
https://www.infinityninja.net/


WISC Ninja Warrior Virginia April 25 - 26th

Tri County Michigan April 25 - 26th

USA Ninja Challenge - Camp Hill Pennsylvania May 2nd

Permian Basin Ninja Academy Texas May 2nd

Republic Warrior Sports Missouri May 2nd

Altius Ninja Wisconsin May 2 - 3rd

USA Ninja Challenge - Marlborough Massachusetts May 2 - 3rd

Hit Squad Ninja Arizona May 2 - 3rd

605 Ninja South Dakota May 2 - 3rd

The Grip Utah May 8 - 9th

Paragon Performance Sports Kansas May 9th

Athletes in Motion Louisiana May 9th

Magic City Gymnastics Montana May 15th

ORTHDX Wisconsin May 16 - 17th

Rocket City Ninja Obstacle Academy Alabama May 16th

Ultimate Ninjas - Anaheim Hills California May 16th

Ninja Core Training Colorado May 16-17

The Wolfs Den California May 23rd

Iron Sports Ninja Warrior Texas May 23 -  24th

Free Spirit Oregon May 24th

Kid Wonder - Encinitas California May 30 - 31st

Warrior Zone Ninja Obstacle Center North Carolina May 30 - 31st

Sumner Ninja Washington May 31st

Camp Rhino Nevada June 6 - 7th

Camp Ninja Warrior Oklahoma June 6th

https://www.thewisc.com/rugged-obstacle-course
http://tricountyninja.com/
https://www.ninjacamphill.com/
https://www.permianbasinninjas.com/
https://republicwarriorsports.com/
https://www.altiusninja.com/
http://ninjamarlborough.com/
http://www.hitsquadninjagym.com/
http://www.605ninja.com/
https://thegripninja.com/
https://www.paragonperformancesports.com/
http://www.aimgym.com/
http://magiccitygymnastics.com/
https://www.orthdx.com/
http://ninjaobstacleacademy.com/
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/anaheimhills/
https://www.ninjacoretraining.com/
http://shopthewolfsden.com/
https://www.ironsportsfit.com/
http://www.freespirityoganinjaplay.com/
https://www.kidwondersd.com/
https://www.warriorzone.ninja/
https://sumnerninja.com/
https://camprhino.com/ninjagym/
https://campninjawarrior.com/


Fortified Fitness Tennessee June 6th

West River Ninja South Dakota June 6th

Beast Ninja South Carolina June 6th

Ninja Intensity Colorado June 6 - 7th

Vertex Lab Academy Virginia June 6 - 7th

Ninjobstacles Ohio June 6 - 7th

NinjaForce New Mexico June 7th

Ultimate Ninjas - Elmhurst Illinois June 7th

Parkinetic's Playground Iowa TBD

WNAG Schedule
Name Location Date
305 Ninja Academy Florida February 28th

Vertex Lab Academy Virginia February 28 - March 8th

Iron Sports Ninja Warrior Texas February 28th - March 8th

Ninjobstacles Ohio February 28 - March 1st

ORTHDX Wisconsin March 5 - 7th

Power Pickle Texas March 7th

Fortified Fitness Tennessee March 7th

Republic Warrior Sports Missouri March 7th

Paragon Performance Sports Kansas March 7th

SOFLO Ninja Academy Florida March 7 th

USA Ninja Challenge - Marlborough Massachusetts March 7 - 8th

The Ninja Playground Utah March 7th

Next Level Gym Oklahoma March 7th

http://iamfortified.com/
https://www.westriverninja.com/
https://ninjamasterapp.com/events/6459-unaa-regional-may-23rd-2025
https://www.ninjaintensity.com/
https://vla.ninja/
https://ninjobstacles.com/
http://www.ninjaforcegym.com/
https://ultimateninjas.com/location/elmhurst/
https://parkinetics.com/
https://www.305ninjaacademy.com/
https://vla.ninja/
https://www.ironsportsfit.com/
http://www.ninjobstacles.com/
https://www.orthdx.com/
https://powerpickle.com/
http://iamfortified.com/
https://republicwarriorsports.com/
https://www.paragonperformancesports.com/
https://sofloninja.com/
http://ninjamarlborough.com/%5C
https://www.theninjaplayground.com/book-online%5C
https://www.facebook.com/NextLevelGymStw/


Ultimate Ninja Gym New Mexico March 7th

Permian Basin Ninja Academy Texas March 7th

Strickly Ninjas Georgia March 7 - 8th

Warrior Zone Ninja Obstacle Center North Carolina March 8th

Infinity Ninja North Dakota March 8th

Hit Squad Ninjas Arizona February 28th & March 8th

Apex Ninja Warrior Texas March 8th

Ninja Nation - Murphy Texas March 8th

Ninja Lair Nevada March 8th

Iron Sports Ninja Warrior Texas February 28th - March 8th

Warrior Playground Colorado February 28th - March 8th

El Fit Ninja Russia March 1st

POSF Philippines March 1st

Ninja Fight Georgia March 1st

Family In Training Brazil March 7th

Fitset Calgary Canada March 7th

SA Basecamp Australia March 7th

Ninja Nation Australia March 7th

Ninja Sport Romania Romania March 7 - 8th

OCRS Australia March 7 - 8th

MST Fitness Canada March 7 - 8th

Sport Vlaanderen Herentals Belgium March 8th

Mr Ninja HQ Australia March 8th

Zonactiva Kids Puerto Rico March 8th

Motion Parc Canada March 8th

https://www.ultimateninjagym.com/%5C
https://www.permianbasinninjas.com/
http://stricklyninjas.com/
https://www.warriorzone.ninja/%5C
https://www.infinityninja.net/
http://www.hitsquadninjagym.com/
https://apexninjawarriors.com/about
https://www.murphy.ninjanation.com/
https://ninjalairlv.com/
https://www.ironsportsfit.com/
https://www.warriorplayground.com/
https://www.instagram.com/el_fit_ninja
https://posf.ph/
https://www.instagram.com/ninjafight.gym
https://www.instagram.com/familianotreinobc/
https://calgary.fitsetninja.com/
https://www.sabasecamp.com.au/
https://www.ninjanation.com.au/
http://ninjaromania.ro/
https://www.ocrschool.com/
https://mstfitness.com/
https://www.sport.vlaanderen/herentals/
https://mrninjahq.com.au/
https://www.zonactivakids.com/
https://motionpark.ca/


Ninja Academy Australia March 8th

Voltizone Laval Canada March 8th

The Warrior Factory - Hamilton Canada Feb 28th, March 2, 4, 6, 7, & 8th

https://ninjaacademy.com.au/events/competitions/ingp/
https://www.voltizone.com/
https://www.hamilton.thewarriorfactory.com/

